Wytacznik cisnieniowy CONDOR 400V
1/2" 11 bar 6.3A z zabezpieczeniem
termicznym

Product Images
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https://airpress.pl/wylacznik-cisnieniowy-condor-400v-1-2-11-bar-6-3a-z-zabezpieczeniem-termicznym-2453016-6-3

Additional Information

Numer katalogowy

EAN

Waga (kg)

Typ gwintu

Rozmiar gwintu (")

Ochrona termiczna (A)
Cisnienie maksymalne (bar)

Zasilanie (V)
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2453016-6.3

08712418281378

0.500000

Zenski

1/2

3-6.3

11

400V
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